n, U.P. Jal Nigam, Bulandshahr.

Office of the Executive Engineer, Constrﬁction Divisio

(Handing Over Note)

Name of Scheme
Authority CUP.

~ Repairing work of Ov

o

Detail of Works

Rasoolpur Ritholl Retrofitting water supply scheme

Jal Nigam, Bulandshahr
er Head Tank, Pump House, Rising Main

Distribution System & Boundary Wall etc

Repairing work of Rising Main 5
Repairing work of Over Head Tank
Repawing work of Pump House

Repairing work of Boundary Wwall

m Sy, P

Distrubtion System

HOPE PIPE PE-100 PN-6
200 MM DIA

110 MM DIA

63 MM DIA

New Sluice Valve

Repairing work of Tubewell & Submarsible

Household Connection

Handed Over.

J 'iﬂr ﬁ%eer Assisa%-;wer

Const.ruct_idn Division, - U.P. Jal Nigém.
Quality Check Approval
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Village. Rasoolpur Ritholi

1No

1 No
01 No.
01 No.

412 m
80 m
250 m
05 No
01 No
129 No

Exgcutive Engineer
Buldndshahr.
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